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Группа № 1

Судья: КАРНАУХОВ Вячеслав ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВА Полина ТАТ  1  0 V3 0  0  V 0.333 -13 8 5

ДЕРГУНОВА Диана ТАТ  V  0  V  1  V  V 0.667 1 17 3

ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1

ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ  2  3  1  3  2  V 0.167 -4 15 6

БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ  V  3  3  V  0  V 0.500 1 18 4

ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ  3  1  0  0  0  3 0.000 -17 7 7

Группа № 2

Судья: ГИЛЯЗОВА Наиля ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 14 23 2

МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ  3  0  V  0  V  V 0.500 0 15 4

НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ  1  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 8 18 3

АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелик БАШ  1  2  1  2  V  0 0.167 -10 10 6

САФИНА Рената БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1

ЗИНАТУЛЛИНА Рената ТАТ  0  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -23 1 7

КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мари САМ  0  1  1  V  1  V 0.333 -5 11 5

Группа № 3

Судья: ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элла ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РАДИАНОВСКАЯ Екатерин ТАТ  2  0  2  1  2 0.000 -13 7 6

СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ  V  1  V  V  3 0.600 1 16 3

ФОМИНА Елизавета САР  V  V V3  2  V 0.800 7 17 2

ДОГАН Саида ТАТ  V  3  2  1  1 0.200 -6 11 5

ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 10 18 1

ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ  V  V  3  V  0 0.600 1 15 4

Группа № 4

Судья: ЖУРАВЛЕВА Наталья ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ  3  V  0 V3  2 0.400 -5 12 4

ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Камилл БАШ  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 2 15 3

ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ  3  V  0  V  V 0.600 3 15 2

РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

ФАТКУЛЛИНА Джамиля ТАТ  2  1  1  0  V 0.200 -7 8 5

АК Алина ТАТ  V  1  0  1  0 0.200 -12 6 6

Группа № 5

Судья: МИФТАХОВА Зульфия ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАНЕЕВА Аделя ТАТ  V  V  0  0  3 0.400 -1 11 4

САГДЕЕВА Диляра ТАТ  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -16 4 6

МОСКОВКИНА Ольга САМ  0  V  1  0  2 0.200 -8 7 5

ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 14 19 1

КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ  V  V V3  2  2 0.600 7 15 3

ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 4 17 2
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Группа № 6

Судья: ПРОХОРОВА Елена ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 18 1

ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ  2  V  V V2  V 0.800 9 16 2

ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ  0  0  V  V  V 0.600 1 12 4

КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -15 4 6

САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ  V  0  2  V V1 0.600 3 11 3

ЕГОРОВА Арина ТАТ  0  2  0 V3  0 0.200 -10 5 5

Группа № 7

Судья: ФАТКУЛЛИНА Алина ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ  1  V  2  2  V 0.400 -3 13 4

ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ  1  1  V  V  1 0.400 -2 11 3

ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ  V  2  1  0  0 0.200 -11 7 6

ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ  V  1  0  V  0 0.400 -5 9 5

КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ  3  0  V  V  V 0.600 6 15 2

Группа № 8

Судья: ГИЛЯЗОВА Наиля ТАТ
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ  3  V  1  V  V 0.600 5 16 3

МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

СПИРИДОНОВА Екатерина САМ  1  0  0  3  V 0.200 -8 8 5

ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Анаста ТАТ  0  0  V  0  V 0.400 -8 8 4

ТИХОНОВА Полина УЛЬ  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -15 5 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЕТРЕНКО Ольга ТАТ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
2 РАХИМОВА Диляра ТАТ 1.000 19 20 квалифицирован
3 ВАЛИЕВА Диана БАШ 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
4 САФИНА Рената БАШ 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
5 ТИМОФЕЕВА Дарина ТАТ 1.000 15 20 квалифицирован
6 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 1.000 14 19 квалифицирован
7 АБДУЛЛИНА Азалия ТАТ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
8 БАЙГИЛЬДИНА Самира БАШ 0.833 12 20 квалифицирован
9 ЗИГАНОВА Рената ТАТ 0.800 12 18 квалифицирован

10 ПЕРВУШИНА Елизавета БАШ 0.800 10 18 квалифицирован
11 МУЛЮКОВА Айгуль ТАТ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
12 ГЕРАСИМОВА Арсения ТАТ 0.800 9 16 квалифицирован
13 ФОМИНА Елизавета САР 0.800 7 17 квалифицирован
14 ГАВРИЛИНА Диана ТАТ 0.800 4 17 квалифицирован
15 НАЗМУТДИНОВА Азалия ТАТ 0.667 8 18 квалифицирован
16 ДЕРГУНОВА Диана ТАТ 0.667 1 17 квалифицирован
17 КАНИЕВА Розалия БАШ 0.600 7 15 квалифицирован
18 КРАСНОПЕРОВА Ирина БАШ 0.600 6 15 квалифицирован
19 ХУСАИНОВА Ралина ТАТ 0.600 5 16 квалифицирован
20 ШЕШТАНОВА Виктория САМ 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
21 САЛЯЕВА Полина БАШ 0.600 3 11 квалифицирован
22 ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВА Камилла БАШ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
23 СВИЩУК Мария ТАТ 0.600 1 16 квалифицирован
24 ХУДЯКОВА Александра САМ 0.600 1 15 квалифицирован
25 ДУБОВА Виталина ТАТ 0.600 1 12 квалифицирован
26 ИЗМАЙЛОВА Анастасия ТАТ 0.500 1 18 квалифицирован
27 МЯГДЕЕВА Эвелина ТАТ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
28 ГАНЕЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0.400 -1 11 квалифицирован
29 БЕЛОВА Виктория ТАТ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
30 ФАЗЫЛЗЯНОВА Адиля ТАТ 0.400 -3 13 квалифицирован
31 БАЕКЕНОВА Рената БАШ 0.400 -5 12 квалифицирован
32 ТИМОФЕЕВА Юлиана САМ 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
33 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВА Анастас ТАТ 0.400 -8 8 квалифицирован
34 КРАШЕНИННИКОВА Мария САМ 0.333 -5 11 квалифицирован
35 МИХАЙЛОВА Полина ТАТ 0.333 -13 8 квалифицирован
36 ДОГАН Саида ТАТ 0.200 -6 11 квалифицирован
37 ФАТКУЛЛИНА Джамиля ТАТ 0.200 -7 8 квалифицирован
38 СПИРИДОНОВА Екатерина САМ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
39 МОСКОВКИНА Ольга САМ 0.200 -8 7 квалифицирован
40 ЕГОРОВА Арина ТАТ 0.200 -10 5 квалифицирован
41 ПИЧУГИНА Дарья ТАТ 0.200 -11 7 квалифицирован
42 АК Алина ТАТ 0.200 -12 6 квалифицирован
43 ИВАШОВА Дана БАШ 0.167 -4 15 квалифицирован
44 АЛИМГАФАРОВА Анжелика БАШ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
45 РАДИАНОВСКАЯ Екатерина ТАТ 0.000 -13 7 квалифицирован
46 ТИХОНОВА Полина УЛЬ 0.000 -15 5 квалифицирован
47 КОМАРОВА Кристина САМ 0.000 -15 4 квалифицирован
48 САГДЕЕВА Диляра ТАТ 0.000 -16 4 квалифицирован
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49 ПОГОРЕЛОВА Софья САМ 0.000 -17 7 квалифицирован
50 ЗИНАТУЛЛИНА Рената ТАТ 0.000 -23 1 квалифицирован
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